
1 12.11.2022 CIVIL LINES صفدر CL-11/11/2022-4311 RIAZ ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

2 12.11.2022 CIVIL LINES ايمان ظاہره CL-11/10/2022-4306 ASI رياض IO ROOM 2:00 PM

3 12.11.2022 CIVIL LINES محمد عقيل CL-11/10/2022-4307 ASI رياض IO ROOM 4:00 PM

4 12.11.2022 GARHI SHAHU رادها GS-11/10/2022-5455 Asghar ASI IO ROOM 1:00 PM

5 12.11.2022 GARHI SHAHU راشد نذير GS-11/10/2022-5457 NAZIR ABBAS ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

6 12.11.2022 GARHI SHAHU محمد تنوير GS-11/10/2022-5469 ASI محمد اصغر IO ROOM 11:00 AM

7 12.11.2022 GUJJAR PURA محمد نعيم GP-11/11/2022-13470 ASI علی شير IO ROOM 2:00 PM

8 12.11.2022 GUJJAR PURA نويد کاشی GP-11/11/2022-13471 SI امجد خاں IO ROOM 4:00 PM

9 12.11.2022 GUJJAR PURA بلال ملک GP-11/11/2022-13472 SI امجد خاں IO ROOM 3:00 PM

10 12.11.2022 LYTTON ROAD عائشہ سعيد LR-11/11/2022-5860 SI محمد ايوب IO ROOM 10:00 AM

11 12.11.2022 IO ROOM 2:00 PM

12 12.11.2022 LYTTON ROAD عاصم منير چوہدری LR-11/10/2022-5850 SI کرامت علی IO ROOM 4:00 PM

13 12.11.2022 LYTTON ROAD نقی احسن رضا LR-11/10/2022-5859 ASI فہد اشفاق IO ROOM 1:00 PM

14 12.11.2022 MOZANG محمد حسين Mozang-11/11/2022-7766 ASI رفيق IO ROOM 3:00 PM

15 12.11.2022 MOZANG رئيس احمد Mozang-11/11/2022-7767 SI اقبال نيازی IO ROOM 11:00 AM

16 12.11.2022 MOZANG طحہ محمد نسيم Mozang-11/11/2022-7768 SI اقبال نيازی IO ROOM 2:00 PM

17 12.11.2022 MUGHALPURA عابد حسين Mughalpura-11/11/2022-11185 ASI اصغر IO ROOM 4:00 PM

18 12.11.2022 MUGHALPURA الله رکها Mughalpura-11/11/2022-11186 si عبدالرزاق IO ROOM 10:00 AM

19 12.11.2022 MUGHALPURA سجاد علی Mughalpura-11/11/2022-111857 ASI اصغر IO ROOM 4:00 PM

20 12.11.2022 OLD ANARKALI محمد انيق OA-11/11/2022-4971 MUHAMMAD KHALIL ASI IO ROOM 1:00 PM

21 12.11.2022 OLD ANARKALI رانا صفدر علی OA-11/11/2022-4972 KHALID PERVAIZ ASI IO ROOM 3:00 PM

22 12.11.2022 OLD ANARKALI سيد عميرشيرازی OA-11/11/2022-4973 Shoukat Hussain SI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

23 12.11.2022 QILLA GUJJAR SINGH نجمہ نيازی QGS-11/10/2022-8279 REHMAT SI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

24 12.11.2022 QILLA GUJJAR SINGH عامر حسن QGS-11/11/2022-8283 RAZZAQ ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

25 12.11.2022 QILLA GUJJAR SINGH محمداشرف QGS-11/11/2022-8314 MAQSOOD ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

26 12.11.2022 RACE COURSE عبدالعزيز RC-11/11/2022-6856 SALEEM ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

27 12.11.2022 RACE COURSE شہزاد علی RC-11/11/2022-6879 SALEEM ASI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

28 12.11.2022 RACE COURSE حمزه نواز RC-11/11/2022-6880 Rafaqat ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

29 12.11.2022 SHALIMAR عاصمہ Shalimar-11/11/2022-12563 Shoaib ASI IO ROOM 1:00 PM

30 12.11.2022 SHALIMAR کشش Shalimar-11/11/2022-12565 SI اشرف IO ROOM 3:00 PM

31 12.11.2022 SHALIMAR شگفتہ پروين Shalimar-11/11/2022-12569 ASi عبدالمجيد IO ROOM 4:00 PM

32 12.11.2022 WOMEN RACE COURSE صائمہ ناز WRC-11/11/2022-333 ASI پروين اختر IO ROOM 10:00 AM

33 12.11.2022 MUSLIM TOWN BILAL SALEEM MT-11/10/2022-4985 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

34 12.11.2022 MUSLIM TOWN WAQAS ALI MT-11/10/2022-4984 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

35 12.11.2022 SHERAKOT راشد علی SK-11/10/2022-10250 TASI عظيم شاہد ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

36 12.11.2022 SHERAKOT محمدنديم SK-11/10/2022-10249 TASI عظيم شاہد ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM

37 12.11.2022 SHERAKOT مبشر ياسين SK-11/10/2022-10235 ASIساجد ROOM NO 3 4:30 PM

38 12.11.2022 MILLAT PARK Bilal Haider MP-11/11/2022-5028 Munir ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

39 12.11.2022 MILLAT PARK Iqra Asif MP-11/10/2022-5024 Asghar Ali SI SHO office 3:30 PM

40 12.11.2022 SAMNABAD محمد حسن عرشی Samnabad-11/10/2022-6717 KHALID ASI cabin2 9:05 PM

41 12.11.2022 SAMNABAD جويريہ پارس Samnabad-11/10/2022-6715 IMTIAZ ASI cabin2 9:44 PM

42 12.11.2022 SAMNABAD محمد رمضان عامر Samnabad-11/10/2022-6714 IMRAN ASI cabin1 5:28 PM

43 12.11.2022 SAMNABAD موحد رحمان Samnabad-11/10/2022-6712 IMRAN ASI cabin1 5:30 PM

44 12.11.2022 Gulshan Iqbal SHAHBAZ GI-11/10/2022-4418 ANSAR SI SHO office 3:00 PM

45 12.11.2022 Gulshan Iqbal SARFRAZ GI-11/10/2022-4416 ANSAR SI SHO office 3:30 PM

46 12.11.2022 Gulshan Iqbal SHAHID GI-11/7/2022-4387 JAVED SHO office 4:PM

47 12.11.2022 Gulshan Iqbal HASSAN GI-11/10/2022-4415 ANSAR SI SHO office 4:30: PM

48 12.11.2022 Gulshan Iqbal TAJDAR ALI GI-11/9/2022-4411 ANSAR SI SHO office 5:00 PM

49 12.11.2022 Ghalib Market آصف رضا احسن GM-11/10/2022-9746 ASI عبدالرؤف Room 1 4:00 PM

50 12.11.2022 Ghalib Market سرمد سلطان GM-11/10/2022-9739 SI ابدال Room 1 4:20 PM

51 12.11.2022 Ghalib Market اظہر حسين GM-11/10/2022-9740 TASI وسيم Room 1 4:40 PM

52 12.11.2022 Ghalib Market عجب خان GM-11/10/2022-9736 ASI احمد علی Room 1 5:00 PM

53 12.11.2022 Ghalib Market نعمان اسلم GM-11/10/2022-9745 ASI عبدالرؤف Room 1 5:20 PM

54 12.11.2022 shadman saif Shadman-11/11/2022-4614 kazim si sho office 4.00pm

LIST OF INQUIRY IN POLICE STATIONS DATED: 12.11.2022



55 12.11.2022 shadman kamran Shadman-11/10/2022-4584 kazim si sho office 4.30pm

56 12.11.2022 shadman sarfraz Shadman-11/10/2022-4585 sarfraz asi sho office 4.45pm

57 12.11.2022 Kot Lakhpat غلام علی شاه KL-11/10/2022-20107 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

58 12.11.2022 Kot Lakhpat شاہين اختر KL-11/10/2022-20108 Jaffar SI SHO Room 4:10 PM

59 12.11.2022 Kot Lakhpat حمزه پهل زيب KL-11/10/2022-20109 Jahangir ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

60 12.11.2022 Kot Lakhpat اجمل علی خاں KL-11/10/2022-20111 Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

61 12.11.2022 Kot Lakhpat زبير قادری KL-11/10/2022-20112 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

62 12.11.2022 Kot Lakhpat کريم خان KL-11/10/2022-20113 Jaffar SI SHO Room 4:50 PM

63 12.11.2022 ICCHRA محبوب علی Ichhra-11/10/2022-11659 ASI خالد محمود IO ROOM 4:00 PM

64 12.11.2022 ICCHRA سميره ثاقب Ichhra-11/10/2022-11654 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:10 PM

65 12.11.2022 ICCHRA محمد نواز اسلم Ichhra-11/10/2022-11653 ASI محمد عرفان IO ROOM 4:20 PM

66 12.11.2022 ICCHRA مزمل فريد Ichhra-11/10/2022-11649 ASI محمد عرفان IO ROOM 4:30 PM

67 12.11.2022 ICCHRA کنيز اختر Ichhra-11/10/2022-11648 ASI محمد عرفان IO ROOM 4:40 PM

68 12.11.2022 ICCHRA انيل الماس بهٹی Ichhra-11/10/2022-11647 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 4:50 PM

69 12.11.2022 ICCHRA عقيل عباس Ichhra-11/10/2022-11646 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 5:00 PM

70 12.11.2022 Faisal Town محمد اويس FT-11/10/2022-7935 Abbas ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

71 12.11.2022 Faisal Town نثاراحمد FT-11/10/2022-7933 Abbas ASI SHO ROOM 4:10 PM

72 12.11.2022 Faisal Town عبدالجبار FT-11/10/2022-7932 Aftab ASI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

73 12.11.2022 Faisal Town ذيشان رزاق FT-11/10/2022-7931 Aftab ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

74 12.11.2022 Faisal Town محمد طيب FT-11/10/2022-7916 Aftab ASI SHO ROOM 4:40 PM

75 12.11.2022 Faisal Town عمران علی FT-11/10/2022-7914 Hanif ASI SHO ROOM 4:50 PM

76 12.11.2022 Faisal Town عاصمم عرف عاصمہ... FT-11/10/2022-7910 Hanif ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

77 12.11.2022 Faisal Town عمر حيات FT-11/9/2022-7909 Aftab ASI SHO ROOM 5:15 PM

78 12.11.2022 Naseerabad شعيب علی Naseerabad-11/10/2022-7749 Imran Ali ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

79 12.11.2022 Naseerabad وقار افضل بهٹی Naseerabad-11/10/2022-7755 Imran Ali ASI IO Room 4:10 PM

80 12.11.2022 Naseerabad طاہر محمود Naseerabad-11/10/2022-7752 Ali Adil SI Chowki Firdous 4:00 PM

81 12.11.2022 Naseerabad محمد زيشان Naseerabad-11/10/2022-7754 Ali Adil SI Chowki Firdous 4:10 PM

82 12.11.2022 Naseerabad ام سلمہ Naseerabad-11/10/2022-7761 M Yousaf ASI Chowki Firdous 4:20 PM

83 12.11.2022 Naseerabad عبدالله صديقی Naseerabad-11/10/2022-7762 M Yousaf ASI Chowki Firdous 4:30 PM

84 12.11.2022 Naseerabad صديقہ بی بی Naseerabad-11/10/2022-7775 Tanveer ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

85 12.11.2022 Naseerabad محمد رفيع ناز Naseerabad-11/10/2022-7756 Tanveer ASI IO Room 4:10 PM

86 12.11.2022 GULBERG محمد عمر اسدالل... Gulberg-11/7/2022-9353 Mehtab TSI Gulberg 4.00PM

87 12.11.2022 GULBERG چوہدری ايم امج... Gulberg-11/7/2022-9354 Lateef ASI Gulberg 4.30PM

88 12.11.2022 GULBERG حافظ محمد عباس ...
Gulberg-11/7/2022-9357

MEHTAB TSI Gulberg 5.00PM

89 12.11.2022 GULBERG آمنہ منور قريشی... Gulberg-11/7/2022-9362 Faryad SI Gulberg 5.30PM

90 12.11.2022 DEFENCE A AMIR DA-11/11/2022-9534 AMAN ULLAH ASI 1 4:00 PM

91 12.11.2022 DEFENCE B FARAZ DB-11/11/2022-8739 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 1 4:00 PM

92 12.11.2022 DEFENCE B HARIS DB-11/11/2022-8742 HAROON JAVED ASI 3 5:00 PM

93 12.11.2022 DEFENCE C ISHTIAQ DC-11/11/2022-9556 KHALID ASI 1 5:00 PM

94 12.11.2022 FACTORY AREA SHAMIM FA-11/11/2022-26028 AZEEM TSI 1 5:00 PM

95 12.11.2022 FACTORY AREA KASHIF FA-11/11/2022-26044 TAHIR ASI 1 4:00 PM

96 12.11.2022 FACTORY AREA JAHANGIR FA-11/11/2022-26046 SOHAIL TSI 3 4:00 PM

97 12.11.2022 SOUTH CANTT BABAR SC-11/11/2022-16983 AFZAAL TSI 2 4:00 PM

98 12.11.2022 SARWAR ROAD GUL RUKH SR-11/11/2022-1962 WAQAR TSI 1 4:30 PM

99 12.11.2022 NORTH CANTT YOUSAF NC-11/11/2022-17986 IRAM ASI 1 4:00 PM

100 12.11.2022 NORTH CANTT KHURSHEED NC-11/11/2022-17997 IRAM ASI 1 4:00 PM

101 12.11.2022 GHAZIABAD HAIDER ALI GA-11/11/2022-11987 AURANGZAIB SI 2 4:00 PM

102 12.11.2022 GHAZIABAD SAWAR GA-11/11/2022-12011 JAMEEL ASI 2 3:00 PM

103 12.11.2022 BAGHBANPURA SABIR BP-11/11/2022-18292 KHALID ASI 1 4:00 PM

104 12.11.2022 BAGHBANPURA IMRAN ALI BP-11/11/2022-18295 KHALID ASI 1 3:00 PM

105 12.11.2022 BAGHBANPURA ABDUL SALAM BP-11/11/2022-18297 KHALID ASI 1 3:00 PM

106 12.11.2022 HARBANSPURA HIRA AYAZ HP-11/11/2022-18332 FAROOQ ASI 1 4:00 PM

107 12.11.2022 HARBANSPURA KASHIF HP-11/11/2022-18335 FAROOQ ASI 1 4:00 PM

108 12.11.2022 HARBANSPURA NAILA HP-11/11/2022-18338 FAROOQ ASI 1 4:00 PM

109 12.11.2022 MANAWAN AZAM Manawan-11/11/2022-13130 ZAHID SI 2 4:00 PM

110 12.11.2022 MANAWAN RIYAZ Manawan-11/11/2022-13131 NAJEEB ASI 2 4:00 PM



111 12.11.2022 BATAPUR FAIZA BIBI Batapur-11/11/2022-9633 ALI ASGHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

112 12.11.2022 BATAPUR BABAR Batapur-11/11/2022-9644 HASHIM ASI 2 4:00 PM

113 12.11.2022 BARKI SALAMAT ALI Barki-11/11/2022-4349 AFZAL SI 2 4:00 PM

114 12.11.2022 BARKI AMANUEL Barki-11/11/2022-4352 SHAHID SI 4 1:45 PM

115 12.11.2022 HADYARA NARGIS BIBI Hadyara-11/11/2022-2702 IFTIKHAR ASI 4 2:00 PM

116 12.11.2022 HAIR RIYAZ Hair-11/11/2022-8270 IFTIKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

117 12.11.2022 MUSTAFA TOWN ADEEBA SHOKAT MustafaTown-11/11/2022-4839 HABIB AHMAD KHAN SI 1 11:00:00 AM

118 12.11.2022 MUSTAFA TOWN ABDUL REHMAN MustafaTown-11/11/2022-4840 HASAN ZIA TSI 3 2:00:00 PM

119 12.11.2022 MUSTAFA TOWN M IRSHAD MustafaTown-11/11/2022-4841 HABIB AHMAD KHAN SI 3 2:30:00 AM

120 12.11.2022 MANGA MANDI M ARSHAD MAQSOOD ASI 4 4:00:00 PM

121 12.11.2022 MANGA MANDI ABDUL JABBAR MM-11/11/2022-7127 SALEEM ASI 4 4:15:00 PM

122 12.11.2022 MANGA MANDI USMAN KHALID MM-11/11/2022-7126 TAYYAB HUSSAIN ASI 6 4:00:00 PM

123 12.11.2022 TOWNSHIP FARUKH BANO TS-11/10/2022-10775 TARIQ ASI 2 6:00 PM

124 12.11.2022 TOWNSHIP NAZIA TS-11/10/2022-10782 REHMAT ASI 2 7:00 PM

125 12.11.2022 TOWNSHIP MUBASHIR TS-11/10/2022-10783 REHMAT ASI 2 7:30 PM

126 12.11.2022 JoharTown Touqeer Shehzad Aslam TASI 2 6:00:00 PM

127 12.11.2022 JoharTown Sakander JT-11/11/2022-12487 Anees Bhutta TASI 2 6:00:00 PM

128 12.11.2022 JoharTown Hussain JT-11/11/2022-12484 Waqas TSI 3 4:00:00 PM

129 12.11.2022 JoharTown liaqat ALi JT-11/11/2022-12480 Ejaz ASI 3 6:00:00 PM

130 12.11.2022 JoharTown Nadeem JT-11/11/2022-12479 Waqas TSI 3 4:00:00 PM

131 12.11.2022 JoharTown Zubair JT-11/11/2022-12471 Shehzad Aslam TASI 2 6:00:00 PM

132 12.11.2022 qie jamshid iqbal Q.A.I Estate-11/11/2022-5138 Abbas si 2 5:00 PM

133 12.11.2022 qie Muhammad akbar Q.A.I Estate-11/11/2022-5139 Khalid Ameer Asi 2 6:00 PM

134 12.11.2022 SATTOKATLA AHMED RAZA Sattokalta-11/11/2022-12366 ADIL KAMRAN TASI 2 6:00 PM

135 12.11.2022 SATTOKATLA Sattokalta-11/11/2022-12364 ADIL KAMRAN TASI 2 6:00 PM

136 12.11.2022 Raiwind City Maqsood RC-11/11/2022-18345 Iqbal shah ASI CAP 4:00 PM

137 12.11.2022 Raiwind City ASHFAQ RC-11/11/2022-18343 SARMAND SADIQ SI CAP 5:00 PM

138 12.11.2022 Raiwind City GHULAM NABI RC-11/11/2022-18341 M.BOOTA SI CLDK 4:00 PM

139 12.11.2022 Hanjerwal MUHAMMAD ASHRAF Hanjerwal-11/10/2022-13701 Asim Khan ASI 1 5:00 PM

140 12.11.2022 Hanjerwal WAQAS ZAFAR Hanjerwal-11/10/2022-13699 SULTAN SI CHOWKI 6:00 PM

141 12.11.2022 Hanjerwal TARIQ Hanjerwal-11/10/2022-13692 MASOOD ASI 2 4:00 PM

142 12.11.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN DR. RANA ASIF ST-11/11/2022-11967 M. IDREES SI 1 4:00 PM

143 12.11.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN GHULAM JAFFAR ST-11/11/2022-11942 M. MANSHA ASI 3 4:00 PM

144 12.11.2022 RANGMEHAL AFZAL RM-11/8/2022-1912 IBRAHIM ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

145 12.11.2022 LOWER MALL SAMREEN MURTAZA LM-11/8/2022-6178 IFTKHAR AHMAD ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

146 12.11.2022 BHATTI GATE M. SHAKIR BG-11/11/2022-4949 ARIF HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

147 12.11.2022 NAULAKHA MUHAMMAD NASIM Noulakha-11/10/2022-5346 ANWAR SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

148 12.11.2022 MCOHI GATE  M.SHAHID SIDDIQUE MG-11/10/2022-1955 SHAUKAT ALI ASI 1 5:00 PM

149 12.11.2022 NAULAKHA AFZAL KHAN Noulakha-11/10/2022-5348 ABDUL KHALIQ ASI 1 4:00 PM

150 12.11.2022 BADAMIBAGH IRFAN BB-11/10/2022-7905 BASHARAT ALI ASI
CHOWKI

JOZAF COLONY
12:00 PM

151 12.11.2022 LARI ADDA UMAR LA-11/11/2022-6290 HAQ NAWAZ TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

152 12.11.2022 ISLAMPURA FARZANA NISAR
Islampura-11/11/2022-12989

IMDAD HASAIN SHO ROOM

153 12.11.2022 SHAFIQABAD بلال سعيد Shafiqabad-11/10/2022-11016 NABI AHMAD ASI 3 4:00 PM

154 12.11.2022 SHAFIQABAD حضرت احمد Shafiqabad-11/10/2022-11025 SHAFIQ ASI 4 4:30 PM

155 12.11.2022 Gowalmandi Waseem Ahmad gowalmandi-11/10/2022-4859 Umar shazad TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

156 12.11.2022 Gowalmandi Hafiz Muhammad Amir gowalmandi-11/10/2022-4860 Shafqat Ali ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

157 12.11.2022 Gowalmandi Muhammad Hassan gowalmandi-11/10/2022-4861 Abdul Shakoor ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM


